Kittitas County Building Maintenance

205 West 5", Ellensburg WA 98926
Office (509)962-7509 ~ Fax (509) 962-7086

AMENDMENT TO PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT

PROJECT AMENDMENT NO.: 003
Kittitas County Armory Date: November 8, 2012
ARC Architects

1101 E. Pike St. Floor 3
Seattle, WA 98122

THE PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

The original Contract Sum was $ 33,637.00
Net Change by previous authorized Amendment #1 $ 219,728.00
The Contract will be increased by this Amendment #2 $ 10,302.25
The Contract will be increased by the Amendment #3 $ 15,318.75
The New Contract Sum including this Amendment will be $ 278.986.00

DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT :
Per Letter Dated September 18, 2012 for additional service related to termination.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, AND OWNER.

ARC Architects Kittitas County
o Py
By (Signature) By (Signature)
ALan ¥ ankovich
Print Name Print Name
1% 12— 1209
Date Date

Amendment #3 Armory



